
Ph3501 1281 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$12,980,000

You have Arrived-Ultra Exclusive Callisto 
Penthouse. Occupying the entire top floor, this 
stately home is over 5,300 sqft. Situated 35 stories 
above, on Coal Harbour's Front Row. Floor to 
ceiling windows & 4 deck areas w/ 360° of 
breathtaking water, mtn & City views. Completely 
Customized & then Redefined by Shift Interiors. 
ELEGANT design is thoughtfully integrated into 
the 4 Stunning Bedrooms incl the Spectacular 
Principal Bedroom w/ indoor & outdoor shower. 
Every FAMILY/ENTERTAINERS DREAM w/
endless Living spaces. No detail is spared w/a dual 
sided f/p, custom millwork & integrated lighting, 
security & sound. A BESPOKE kitchen fitted with 
Miele, Gaggenau, SubZero w/ pantry & wine 
room. AWARD WINNING bldg w/ concierge, 
theatre, meeting rm & a wellness flr w/gym pool 
sauna steam & hot tub.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2900770

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

4 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

5,354 SF

$3,997.38 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2004

Views: 360° WATER, MOUNTAINS & MARINA

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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